THURSDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2024

TABLE “A”

CASE #/JDG

1:00 PM

24-21176 JAD
24-21693 GLT
24-20077 GLT
24-10221 JICM
24-10280 JCM

1:30 PM
24-10380 JCM
24-10409 ICM
24-20770 CMB
24-20112 CMB
24-21786 CMB
24-10394 ICM
24-10444 ICM
24-20247 JICM
24-21739 GLT

CONCILS

ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

DEBTOR

MCCOY, Y
MASON, SR., T
STIPETICH, L
ROESSLER, J
SHONKA, L

SUTTON, D
SHACKLOCK, N
BROWN, J
OFFI, S
HYSLOP, A
WHITE, S
ANDRING, T
LEE, E

SMITH, JR., W

ATTORNEY

HARRINGTON, D
FELDMAN, M
EISEN, M
GRAML, M
FOSTER, D

FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
THOMPSON, B
LOWDEN, S
LAPUTKA, C
ELLERMEYER, J
LAMB, L
WILLIS, L


http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

2:00 PM

24-20136 JAD
24-21768 JAD
24-21910 GLT
24-10372 JCM

2:30 PM
24-21972 JICM
24-10334 JICM
24-21100 JAD
24-21613 GLT
24-21641 CMB

CUCCIA, G
BONDY, C
KRAPP, A

GAUS, D

FORD, C
GORDON, K
ROLD, S
FARRELL, S
STETTENBENZ, J

STEIDL, K

PELUSO, G
KEENAN, B
KEENAN, B

ZAWACKI, D
FRYLING, T
GRUDOWGKI, C
LAMB, L
STEIDL, K



THURSDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2024

TABLE “C”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
20-10833 JCM

9:30 AM
23-22611 JAD
23-21825 JAD
23-20443 JAD
22-21236 CMB
20-23149 CMB
20-22460 CMB

10:00 AM
24-20753 CMB
24-21346 JICM

11:30 AM
22-21267 JICM

CONCILS

ID# http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 8265075148

DEBTOR

WALKER, T

DUGAN, JR., E
SELF, A
INNOCENZO, G
ELLIOTT, M
LAKE, W
WESTON, T

VELEZ, J
HARBAUGH, C

HARRIS, W

ATTORNEY

ALEJANDRO, N

FOSTER, D
SACCA, C
SACCA, C
SACCA, C
SACCA, C
SACCA, C

WRIGHT, S
GINSBURG, A

WILLIS, L


http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

1:00 PM
24-21562 JICM
18-20500 GLT
24-21013 GLT
24-21769 CMB
24-21809 CMB
24-21832 CMB
24-21833 CMB
24-70154 JAD

HARAKAL, T
ROCCO, JR., H
MAINHART, M
NICHOLAS, J
CICCO, R
TAYLOR, Z
FARRELL, M
FRANCISCO, P

WILLIS, L
STEIDL, J (AUD)
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
SACCA, C
PRATT, A



